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Wettkampf 3 - 100m Brust weiblich
Pflichtzeiten
2014: 02:00,00   2013: 01:50,00   2012: 01:45,00   2011: 01:40,00   2009 bis 2010: 01:38,00   2008: 01:36,00
2007 und älter: 01:34,00

Jahrgang 2015
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA P.Pkt
1. und Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2024

Yiwa Zhao 2015 SVS Griesheim 01:49,13 202 5
  50m: 00:52,02 (00:52,02) | 100m: 01:49,13 (00:57,11)

2. Manon Schrenk 2015 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:53,56 180 3
  50m: 00:53,61 (00:53,61) | 100m: 01:53,56 (00:59,95)

3. Ella Stieler 2015 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:59,45 154 1
  50m: 00:56,72 (00:56,72) | 100m: 01:59,45 (01:02,73)

4. Tilda Schmidtner 2015 TSG Darmstadt 02:08,93 123
  50m: 01:02,40 (01:02,40) | 100m: 02:08,93 (01:06,53)

5. Magdalena Moser 2015 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 02:08,99 122
  50m: 01:01,09 (01:01,09) | 100m: 02:08,99 (01:07,90)

6. Ira Emilia Buchsteiner 2015 DJK-SSG Bensheim 02:10,11 119
  50m: 01:00,28 (01:00,28) | 100m: 02:10,11 (01:09,83)

Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA P.Pkt
1. und Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2024

Lilly Schreiber 2014 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:41,10 255 5
  50m: 00:48,68 (00:48,68) | 100m: 01:41,10 (00:52,42)

2. Johanna Nungeßer 2014 TSG Darmstadt 01:43,14 240 3
  50m: 00:48,08 (00:48,08) | 100m: 01:43,14 (00:55,06)

3. Antonia Nike Fischer 2014 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:48,90 204 1
  50m: 00:50,98 (00:50,98) | 100m: 01:48,90 (00:57,92)

4. Lena Höhnen 2014 SG Neptun Lampertheim 01:52,93 183
  50m: 00:53,50 (00:53,50) | 100m: 01:52,93 (00:59,43)

5. Frieda Renée Brockhoff 2014 TSG Darmstadt 01:53,13 182
  50m: 00:52,37 (00:52,37) | 100m: 01:53,13 (01:00,76)

6. Julia Ogriseck 2014 VFS Rödermark 02:12,48 113 ENM
  50m: 01:02,41 (01:02,41) | 100m: 02:12,48 (01:10,07)

Jahrgang 2013
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA P.Pkt
1. und Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2024

Clara Prokopp 2013 TV 1862 Langen e.V. 01:31,30 346 5
  50m: 00:44,33 (00:44,33) | 100m: 01:31,30 (00:46,97)

2. Marlene Luise Ackad 2013 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:36,27 295 3
  50m: 00:45,81 (00:45,81) | 100m: 01:36,27 (00:50,46)

3. Anna Victoria Evangeline Jung 2013 Rüsselsheimer SC 01:37,01 288 1
  50m: 00:45,04 (00:45,04) | 100m: 01:37,01 (00:51,97)

4. Caroline Metternich 2013 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:39,72 265
  50m: 00:48,81 (00:48,81) | 100m: 01:39,72 (00:50,91)

5. Anastasia Kaufmann 2013 DJK-SSG Bensheim 01:41,97 248
  50m: 00:48,20 (00:48,20) | 100m: 01:41,97 (00:53,77)

6. Laura Emilia Fenn 2013 TV 1862 Langen e.V. 01:43,89 235
  50m: 00:49,98 (00:49,98) | 100m: 01:43,89 (00:53,91)

7. Lara Löbig 2013 WSV Dieburg 01:49,28 202
  50m: 00:50,85 (00:50,85) | 100m: 01:49,28 (00:58,43)

8. Zoe Reinheimer 2013 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 01:55,12 172 ENM
  50m: 00:54,43 (00:54,43) | 100m: 01:55,12 (01:00,69)
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noch Wettkampf 3 - 100m Brust weiblich
Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA P.Pkt
1. und Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2024

Ekaterina Lebedeva 2012 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:25,63 420 5
  50m: 00:40,72 (00:40,72) | 100m: 01:25,63 (00:44,91)

2. Lina Bozhinoski 2012 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:33,39 323 3
  50m: 00:44,67 (00:44,67) | 100m: 01:33,39 (00:48,72)

3. Alexia Jesse 2012 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:34,29 314 1
  50m: 00:43,77 (00:43,77) | 100m: 01:34,29 (00:50,52)

4. Johanna Kraus 2012 WSV Dieburg 01:44,35 232
  50m: 00:48,28 (00:48,28) | 100m: 01:44,35 (00:56,07)

5. Amely Peuser 2012 SSV Raunheim 01:47,56 211 ENM
  50m: 00:49,75 (00:49,75) | 100m: 01:47,56 (00:57,81)

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA P.Pkt
1. und Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2024

Nelly Zimmerling 2011 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:21,79 482 5
  50m: 00:38,50 (00:38,50) | 100m: 01:21,79 (00:43,29)

2. Christine Danielle Njipwo 2011 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:24,36 439 3
  50m: 00:40,45 (00:40,45) | 100m: 01:24,36 (00:43,91)

3. Lotte Sophie Walldorf 2011 TSG Darmstadt 01:29,34 369 1
  50m: 00:43,01 (00:43,01) | 100m: 01:29,34 (00:46,33)

4. Sarah Johann 2011 TV 1862 Langen e.V. 01:30,70 353
  50m: 00:42,73 (00:42,73) | 100m: 01:30,70 (00:47,97)

5. Marleen Dern 2011 TV 1862 Langen e.V. 01:31,20 347
  50m: 00:43,56 (00:43,56) | 100m: 01:31,20 (00:47,64)

6. Ema Pepic 2011 TSG Darmstadt 01:42,18 247 ENM
  50m: 00:45,62 (00:45,62) | 100m: 01:42,18 (00:56,56)

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2024

Franziska Baensch 2010 TV 1862 Langen e.V. 01:23,78 448
  50m: 00:39,39 (00:39,39) | 100m: 01:23,78 (00:44,39)

2. Merle Carlotta Knapp 2010 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:25,52 421
  50m: 00:40,48 (00:40,48) | 100m: 01:25,52 (00:45,04)

3. Thalia Sauer 2010 DJK-SSG Bensheim 01:30,30 358
  50m: 00:42,05 (00:42,05) | 100m: 01:30,30 (00:48,25)

4. Miren Calderini 2010 TSG Darmstadt 01:30,98 350
  50m: 00:41,37 (00:41,37) | 100m: 01:30,98 (00:49,61)

5. Emilia Hrebeniuk 2010 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:34,80 309
  50m: 00:43,92 (00:43,92) | 100m: 01:34,80 (00:50,88)

abgemeldet
Lia Lorenz 2010 SG Neptun Lampertheim ENM

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2024

Anastasia Plassmann 2009 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:25,23 425
  50m: 00:39,81 (00:39,81) | 100m: 01:25,23 (00:45,42)

2. Coralie Höppner 2009 SVS Griesheim 01:28,60 379
  50m: 00:41,75 (00:41,75) | 100m: 01:28,60 (00:46,85)

3. Eva Lynne Njipwo Mayeukeu 2009 WSV Dieburg 01:38,79 273 ENM
  50m: 00:45,61 (00:45,61) | 100m: 01:38,79 (00:53,18)
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noch Wettkampf 3 - 100m Brust weiblich
Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2024

Zoé Lempochner 2008 VFS Rödermark 01:32,70 331
  50m: 00:45,22 (00:45,22) | 100m: 01:32,70 (00:47,48)

abgemeldet
Hannah Roth 2008 TSG Darmstadt ENM

Juniorinnen
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Bezirksjahrgangsjuniorenmeisterin 2024

Mareike Burger 2005 SSV Raunheim 01:21,30 490
  50m: 00:38,45 (00:38,45) | 100m: 01:21,30 (00:42,85)

2. Paula Mußlick 2006 VFS Rödermark 01:28,50 380
  50m: 00:40,89 (00:40,89) | 100m: 01:28,50 (00:47,61)

3. Henrike Stöckinger 2006 SG Neptun Lampertheim 01:30,87 351
  50m: 00:42,76 (00:42,76) | 100m: 01:30,87 (00:48,11)

Bezirksmeisterinnenwertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Bezirksmeisterin 2024

Mareike Burger 2005 SSV Raunheim 01:21,30 490
  50m: 00:38,45 (00:38,45) | 100m: 01:21,30 (00:42,85)

2. Nelly Zimmerling 2011 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:21,79 482
  50m: 00:38,50 (00:38,50) | 100m: 01:21,79 (00:43,29)

3. Franziska Baensch 2010 TV 1862 Langen e.V. 01:23,78 448
  50m: 00:39,39 (00:39,39) | 100m: 01:23,78 (00:44,39)

4. Christine Danielle Njipwo 2011 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:24,36 439
  50m: 00:40,45 (00:40,45) | 100m: 01:24,36 (00:43,91)

5. Anastasia Plassmann 2009 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:25,23 425
  50m: 00:39,81 (00:39,81) | 100m: 01:25,23 (00:45,42)

6. Merle Carlotta Knapp 2010 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:25,52 421
  50m: 00:40,48 (00:40,48) | 100m: 01:25,52 (00:45,04)

7. Ekaterina Lebedeva 2012 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:25,63 420
  50m: 00:40,72 (00:40,72) | 100m: 01:25,63 (00:44,91)

8. Annika Staatsmann 2003 SG Neptun Lampertheim 01:28,49 380
  50m: 00:41,33 (00:41,33) | 100m: 01:28,49 (00:47,16)

9. Paula Mußlick 2006 VFS Rödermark 01:28,50 380
  50m: 00:40,89 (00:40,89) | 100m: 01:28,50 (00:47,61)

10. Coralie Höppner 2009 SVS Griesheim 01:28,60 379
  50m: 00:41,75 (00:41,75) | 100m: 01:28,60 (00:46,85)

11. Lotte Sophie Walldorf 2011 TSG Darmstadt 01:29,34 369
  50m: 00:43,01 (00:43,01) | 100m: 01:29,34 (00:46,33)

12. Thalia Sauer 2010 DJK-SSG Bensheim 01:30,30 358
  50m: 00:42,05 (00:42,05) | 100m: 01:30,30 (00:48,25)

13. Katharina Ganz 1998 Rüsselsheimer SC 01:30,48 356
  50m: 00:42,10 (00:42,10) | 100m: 01:30,48 (00:48,38)

14. Sarah Johann 2011 TV 1862 Langen e.V. 01:30,70 353
  50m: 00:42,73 (00:42,73) | 100m: 01:30,70 (00:47,97)

15. Henrike Stöckinger 2006 SG Neptun Lampertheim 01:30,87 351
  50m: 00:42,76 (00:42,76) | 100m: 01:30,87 (00:48,11)

16. Miren Calderini 2010 TSG Darmstadt 01:30,98 350
  50m: 00:41,37 (00:41,37) | 100m: 01:30,98 (00:49,61)

17. Marleen Dern 2011 TV 1862 Langen e.V. 01:31,20 347
  50m: 00:43,56 (00:43,56) | 100m: 01:31,20 (00:47,64)
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noch Wettkampf 3 - 100m Brust weiblich
noch Bezirksmeisterinnenwertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
18. Clara Prokopp 2013 TV 1862 Langen e.V. 01:31,30 346

  50m: 00:44,33 (00:44,33) | 100m: 01:31,30 (00:46,97)
19. Zoé Lempochner 2008 VFS Rödermark 01:32,70 331

  50m: 00:45,22 (00:45,22) | 100m: 01:32,70 (00:47,48)
20. Lina Bozhinoski 2012 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:33,39 323

  50m: 00:44,67 (00:44,67) | 100m: 01:33,39 (00:48,72)
21. Alexia Jesse 2012 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:34,29 314

  50m: 00:43,77 (00:43,77) | 100m: 01:34,29 (00:50,52)
22. Emilia Hrebeniuk 2010 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:34,80 309

  50m: 00:43,92 (00:43,92) | 100m: 01:34,80 (00:50,88)
23. Marlene Luise Ackad 2013 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:36,27 295

  50m: 00:45,81 (00:45,81) | 100m: 01:36,27 (00:50,46)
24. Anna Victoria Evangeline Jung 2013 Rüsselsheimer SC 01:37,01 288

  50m: 00:45,04 (00:45,04) | 100m: 01:37,01 (00:51,97)
25. Hannah Mörstedt 2004 SG Neptun Lampertheim 01:37,07 288 ENM

  50m: 00:45,12 (00:45,12) | 100m: 01:37,07 (00:51,95)
26. Eva Lynne Njipwo Mayeukeu 2009 WSV Dieburg 01:38,79 273 ENM

  50m: 00:45,61 (00:45,61) | 100m: 01:38,79 (00:53,18)
27. Caroline Metternich 2013 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:39,72 265

  50m: 00:48,81 (00:48,81) | 100m: 01:39,72 (00:50,91)
28. Lilly Schreiber 2014 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:41,10 255

  50m: 00:48,68 (00:48,68) | 100m: 01:41,10 (00:52,42)
29. Anastasia Kaufmann 2013 DJK-SSG Bensheim 01:41,97 248

  50m: 00:48,20 (00:48,20) | 100m: 01:41,97 (00:53,77)
30. Ema Pepic 2011 TSG Darmstadt 01:42,18 247 ENM

  50m: 00:45,62 (00:45,62) | 100m: 01:42,18 (00:56,56)
31. Johanna Nungeßer 2014 TSG Darmstadt 01:43,14 240

  50m: 00:48,08 (00:48,08) | 100m: 01:43,14 (00:55,06)
32. Laura Emilia Fenn 2013 TV 1862 Langen e.V. 01:43,89 235

  50m: 00:49,98 (00:49,98) | 100m: 01:43,89 (00:53,91)
33. Johanna Kraus 2012 WSV Dieburg 01:44,35 232

  50m: 00:48,28 (00:48,28) | 100m: 01:44,35 (00:56,07)
34. Amely Peuser 2012 SSV Raunheim 01:47,56 211 ENM

  50m: 00:49,75 (00:49,75) | 100m: 01:47,56 (00:57,81)
35. Antonia Nike Fischer 2014 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:48,90 204

  50m: 00:50,98 (00:50,98) | 100m: 01:48,90 (00:57,92)
36. Yiwa Zhao 2015 SVS Griesheim 01:49,13 202

  50m: 00:52,02 (00:52,02) | 100m: 01:49,13 (00:57,11)
37. Lara Löbig 2013 WSV Dieburg 01:49,28 202

  50m: 00:50,85 (00:50,85) | 100m: 01:49,28 (00:58,43)
38. Lena Höhnen 2014 SG Neptun Lampertheim 01:52,93 183

  50m: 00:53,50 (00:53,50) | 100m: 01:52,93 (00:59,43)
39. Frieda Renée Brockhoff 2014 TSG Darmstadt 01:53,13 182

  50m: 00:52,37 (00:52,37) | 100m: 01:53,13 (01:00,76)
40. Manon Schrenk 2015 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:53,56 180

  50m: 00:53,61 (00:53,61) | 100m: 01:53,56 (00:59,95)
41. Zoe Reinheimer 2013 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 01:55,12 172 ENM

  50m: 00:54,43 (00:54,43) | 100m: 01:55,12 (01:00,69)
42. Ella Stieler 2015 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:59,45 154

  50m: 00:56,72 (00:56,72) | 100m: 01:59,45 (01:02,73)
43. Tilda Schmidtner 2015 TSG Darmstadt 02:08,93 123

  50m: 01:02,40 (01:02,40) | 100m: 02:08,93 (01:06,53)
44. Magdalena Moser 2015 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 02:08,99 122

  50m: 01:01,09 (01:01,09) | 100m: 02:08,99 (01:07,90)
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noch Wettkampf 3 - 100m Brust weiblich
noch Bezirksmeisterinnenwertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
45. Ira Emilia Buchsteiner 2015 DJK-SSG Bensheim 02:10,11 119

  50m: 01:00,28 (01:00,28) | 100m: 02:10,11 (01:09,83)
46. Julia Ogriseck 2014 VFS Rödermark 02:12,48 113 ENM

  50m: 01:02,41 (01:02,41) | 100m: 02:12,48 (01:10,07)


